RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

BOOTS AND CHUTES RODEO
KINGSLAND, GA

BAR W RODEO COMPANY

PATTI ROBERTSON

EDDIE ADAMS/BARRETT WOODY
JOHNNY MILLS

PATTI ROBERTSON

SAMANTHA WILLIAMS

AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE:

03/08/2024 - 03/09/2024

PERFORMANCES: 3

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: TYLERFURR

PICK UP MEN:

DAKOTA BROWN
MATT WHITEHEAD
BRETT WOODY

CONTRACT ACT: TODD PETTIGREW

BAREBACK RIDING: 2

1 MATTHEW SMITH
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 7

1 COLT BASS

2 HAYDEN PHIPPS

2 RANDY SAMUELS
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 8

1 TRESLEY CULPEPPER

2 NATASHA STACEY
CALF ROPING: 6

1 JUSTIN THIGPEN

2 BLAKE BRYANT
STEER WRESTLING: 6

1 JACE MCGONAGILL

2 JACOB ROUNDS
BARREL RACING: 20

1  BROOKE POPE

2 SUSIE PARISEE

3 EDESSE DESCOTEAUX

4 SARA JANE MIRON
BULL RIDING: 8

1 BRODY ROBINSON
TEAM ROPING: 10
BRAXTON CULPEPPER
BRAD CULPEPPER
KEVEN DANIEL
JUSTIN YOST
JUSTIN THIGPEN
RICK SCRUGGS
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77
76
76

3.20
3.40

12.40
13.70

9.30
10.60

15.233
15.276
15.607
15.615

86

7.50
7.50
12.10
12.10
16.90
16.90

Payout Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings
$2,126.00 $850.40 $1,275.60
$1,171.68 $1,171.68

$634.66 $634.66

$634.66 $634.66
$1,202.40 $1,202.40

$801.60 $801.60
$1,126.80 $1,126.80

$751.20 $751.20
$1,126.80

$751.20
$1,159.20 $1,159.20

$800.40

$524.40

$276.00
$2,304.00 $921.60 $1,382.40
$1,214.40 $1,214.40
$1,214.40 $1,214.40

$809.60 $809.60

$809.60 $809.60
$506.00 $506.00
$506.00
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