

RODEO: BOOTS AND CHUTES RODEO

LOCATION: KINGSLAND, GA

CONTRACTOR: BAR W RODEO COMPANY

SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON

JUDGES: EDDIE ADAMS/BARRETT WOODY

JOHNNY MILLS

TIMERS: PATTI ROBERTSON

SAMANTHA WILLIAMS

ANNOUNCER: AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE: 03/08/2024 - 03/09/2024

PERFORMANCES: 3

SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: TYLER FURR

DAKOTA BROWN

PICK UP MEN: MATT WHITEHEAD

BRETT WOODY

CONTRACT ACT: TODD PETTIGREW

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBA	ACK RIDING: 2				
1	MATTHEW SMITH	81	\$2,126.00	\$850.40	\$1,275.60
SADDLE	E BRONC RIDING: 7				
1	COLT BASS	77	\$1,171.68		\$1,171.68
2	HAYDEN PHIPPS	76	\$634.66		\$634.66
2	RANDY SAMUELS	76	\$634.66		\$634.66
BREAK	AWAY ROPING: 8				
1	TRESLEY CULPEPPER	3.20	\$1,202.40		\$1,202.40
2	NATASHA STACEY	3.40	\$801.60		\$801.60
CALF R	OPING: 6				
1	JUSTIN THIGPEN	12.40	\$1,126.80		\$1,126.80
2	BLAKE BRYANT	13.70	\$751.20		\$751.20
STEER V	WRESTLING: 6				
1	JACE MCGONAGILL	9.30	\$1,126.80		
2	JACOB ROUNDS	10.60	\$751.20		
BARREI	L RACING: 20				
1	BROOKE POPE	15.233	\$1,159.20		\$1,159.20
2	SUSIE PARISEE	15.276	\$800.40		
3	EDESSE DESCOTEAUX	15.607	\$524.40		
4	SARA JANE MIRON	15.615	\$276.00		
BULL R	IDING: 8				
1	BRODY ROBINSON	86	\$2,304.00	\$921.60	\$1,382.40
TEAM R	ROPING: 10				
1	BRAXTON CULPEPPER	7.50	\$1,214.40		\$1,214.40
1	BRAD CULPEPPER	7.50	\$1,214.40		\$1,214.40
2	KEVEN DANIEL	12.10	\$809.60		\$809.60
2	JUSTIN YOST	12.10	\$809.60		\$809.60
3	JUSTIN THIGPEN	16.90	\$506.00		\$506.00
3	RICK SCRUGGS	16.90	\$506.00		